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Anlage
Bildstdckleweg 52, 72270 Baiersbronn

Hallenadresse
Bildstockleweg 52, 72270 Baiersbronn
G 07442-123850 info@sport-klumpp.de

Jugendwart/in

Fischer, Patrick
T 015141608605 patrick.fischer-fsj@web.de
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Junioren U181
MF: Tizian Strack

m 015125564686; Schneiderpetra@me.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weigold, Luis
Schreib, Maximillian
Strack, Tizian
Buchner, Laurin
Guner, Ferdi

Claus, Silas

Hinker, Hansi
Schroppel, Paul
Leonhardt, Yannik
10 WoRner, Jonas

11 Genkinger, Phil

12 Kneissler, Joshua James
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11092815
10834632
10839998
10757201
11092628
11092684
11304152
10831568
10770897
11211966
11211967
10917057

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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